Distriet | State of New Mexico Form C-104

PO Bez 1999, Hebbe, NM $K141-1900 Eaergy, Minerss & Notural Resources Departanant Revised October 18, 1994
District 1 [nstructions on back
511 Sewth First. Artasia. NM SR210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit to Appropriate District Office
District 111 2040 South Pacheco 3 Copies
1088 Ris Bruses Rd., Aztec. NM $7410 Santa Fe, NM 87505
District [V CJ AMENDED REPORT
2040 South Pacheca. Saats Fe, NM 57588
I. REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT
" Operstor name and Addres ! OGRID Number
RICE ENGINEERING CORPORATION 019174
122 W. TAYLOR ? Reassn for Filing Code
HOBBS, NM 88240 O 7-1-96
* APF1 Number ' Pool Name * Pool Cede
30-025-12786 SWD, SAN ANDRES 096121
" Property Code ! Property Name ' Well Number
009605 E-M-E SWD M 033;
II. 19 Surface Location
Ul or It no. | Section ownship | Range | Lot.lda TFeet (rom the North/South Line | Feet from the >~y County
M 33 208 37E 165 S 165 W 25
' Bottom Hole Location
UL or ot #0.] Section Township |Range | Lot Idm Feet from the North/South line | Feet from the | East/West ime Couaty
' Lee Code | “ Producing Method Code | “ Geas Coanection Dste ¥ C-129 Permit Number “ C-129 Effective Date " C-129 Expirstion Dete

L. Oil and Gas Transporters
Transporier " Transporter Narne » pOD B oG
OGRID wnd Address

¥ POD ULSTR Locatisa
snd Description

Sundance Services, Inc.
149972 P.0. Box 1737
TAI Eunice, NM 88231

130908 Pate Trucking Comoany
P.0. Box 1008
Hobbs, NM 88241

012426 Maclaskey 0ilfield Serv. Ind.
P.0. Box 580 :
Hobbs, NM 88241

2809380

2809380

IV. Produced Water
U po0

¥ POD ULSTR Lacation sad Description

V. Well Completion Data
¥ Spud Date * Ready Date 71D T PETD

® Purforstions ® DHC, DC.MC

* Hele Siae " Casing & Tubing Sim ® Depth Set ™ Sacks Cassent

V1. Well Test Data
¥ Dete New OR * Gas Delivery Dute ™ Test Dute p ey y—

- ® Tog. Pressure * Cag. Preasare

“ Choks Sime S e0f

C  ————

"Wﬂr .& .w

|
< 1 bereby corufy that the rules of the Oil Cooservaton Division kave boca complied [ e e cneesss—
knowiedge and belief. - OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Signacer: V. (Lontls, st Approved oy o N

Printed name: . st L G T T

_F. WESLEY ROOT Tae: =
Tidke: :

OPERATIONS MANAGER Approva Due: oD 24 199b
Dese: - SE-Th




LR ISSANA wE vAbeh YE U WAVISION

C-104

¥ THIS 13 AN AMENDED REPORT, CH( THE BOX LABLED
"AMENOED REPORT" AT THE TOP OF THIS ~OCUMENT

Report off gas

volumes at 15.025 PSIA ot 80°.

Romuoimwmmumwhdobmd.

Arwhrdow.ﬂohtlmmvmum'dmh
mmﬁhnmﬂmawmli\
accordance with Rule 111.

Alncﬂonuofﬁshﬂnmﬁboﬂlodomh(dow.ﬂormmon
new and recompieted wells.

A s noc-104mnboﬂlodfcruchpoolhanuﬁm

lmomyllodomwincomplmformmoybonwmodto
operators unapproved.
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3.

™o ow s

1n.

12.

13.

14,

18.

18.
17.

18.
19.

21,

24.

28.
26.

e8 s

Operstor’'s name snd address

Operator’'s OGRID number. H you do not have one it will be
assigned and filled in by the District offics.

Rmmﬁuaeod.hmﬁ\cfolowmuuo:
NW New Well

AOQ Add od/condensate

K6 KouwrgeClicondensats

AS gas 9t.r:mmm‘r

RT Request for test allowable (include volume
requested)

Ifformyoth«rmonwriuﬁ\nrouonhthhbox.

The AP1 number of this well
Ttunumofﬁnpodforﬁscomploﬂm

The pool code for this pool

The property code for this completion
ﬂuwmm(wdm)fuwacm
Thowolnumb«for&iacompltﬁon

The surface location of this completion NOTE: i the
for thee Loceol vee oo sucvey designetes e Lot

Number
or uud\nmuv\bunm‘m«btm.'m
Otherwisse use the OCD unit letter.

MOIDAIYRMWCJZSWMMM
mmndhomﬂc-iawhﬁ
completion

m.g-uelm'socnmw
mmm«nu\.mmumm

mwmmmmmmmm
will be this . Hfthisis well
transported by vlnmm 2 new

una:?uummmroo nO number the
office mawmmnhm.

W%Mﬂnmm

G Gas
mwuumnnhmmm

well compietion a short of the POD

location and
(Example: “Battery A", “Jones CPO" etc.)

mmmmaumnnb from
different the

wel 3on locstion and s short deseription of
!F::l‘_“: ,' A Water Tank”, *Jones C’thm

Total vertical depth of the wedl
Plugbeck vertical depth

T and bottom perforation in compiedon casing
uf:.-nmnom this . ?,

n.
.
33.

.

inside d -tar of the well bore
mmwmmum
unhofcuhgmm it & casing Sner show top and

Nm«um-umwumm

nlhofolowmg' mtdlnhfumdw!mboh
cmummmwmwwabmmuo:_'w

3s.
3e.
37.
3s.
3.

40.
41,

42,
43.
44,
48
48

47.

MO/DA/YR that new oil was fiest produced
MO/DA/YR that gas was frst produced into s pipeling
MO/DA/YR that the following test was completed
Length in hours of the test

S i s o weka

Rowing ¢ - off wells
Shnhmm-pww

Dlmofﬁndnkomodhhw
nm«nawumunm
!m:dwmmcodwmm
MCF«M“MM‘QNM
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The & . pr name, and tide of
:mmmmvmmmm“m”::
igned., wnumm
mkmm'nn-m.h X name



